Denominazione Impianto
Comune

Codice Istat

Tipo

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
37175P1 - Via Aurelia Sud
37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4

Manutenzioni

T GERGAS

Rete 37175 - BRACCAGNI Periodo di riferimento
Grosseto
053011

Con verifica di rete

90,76%
100%
28,3 mbar
21 mbar

02/07/2023 02:45:00
18/07/2023 11:45:00

22,1 mbar
25,5 mbar

Luglio 2023

37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4
37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4



